
BOARD OF APPEALS 

PUBLIC HEARINGS SCHEDULE 

2013 

 

Public Hearing Dates: 

 

Filing Deadlines: 

Wednesday, January 16 Wednesday, December 19, 2012 

Wednesday, February 20 

 

 

Wednesday, January 23 

Wednesday, March 20 

 

 

Wednesday, February 20 

Wednesday, April 17 

 

 

Wednesday, March 20 

Wednesday, May 15 

 

 

Wednesday, April 17 

Wednesday, June 19 

 

 

Wednesday, May 22 

Wednesday, July 17 

 

 

Wednesday, June 19 

 

NO PUBLIC HEARING IN AUGUST 
 

Wednesday, September 18 

 

 

Wednesday, August 21 

Wednesday, October 16 

 

 

Wednesday, September 18 

Monday, November 20 

 

 

Monday, October 23 

Wednesday, December 18 

 

 

Monday, November 20 

Wednesday, January 15, 2014 

 

 

Wednesday, December 18, 2013  

 


